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2015 
 

 
27 May, Wednesday 

 
Visit from Mayor Mark Jamieson, Sunshine Coast, Australia 

 
7 June, Sunday 

 
Annual Reunion and Commemoration to Mark the 70th Anniversary of VE 
and VJ Days, The Royal Anglian Regiment Association Cambridgeshire 
 

 
10 June, Wednesday 

 
Cambridgeshire County Forum Briefing – Cadet Association 

 
12 June, Friday 

 
Mayor’s Civic Reception, Thetford Town Council 

 
14 June, Sunday 

 
Mayor’s Civic Parade and Service, St Ives Town Council 

 
15 June, Monday 

 
Annual Meeting of the West Norfolk, Kings Lynn and Wisbech Branch of 
the NSPCC 
 

 
21 June, Sunday 

 
Civic Service for the Installation of the Mayor of Peterborough 

 
22-27 June 

 
Armed Forces Day Flag Raised for the week 

 
25 June, Thursday 

 
RAF Marham Annual Formal Reception 

 
26 June, Friday 

 
The High Sheriff of Cambridgeshire - Reception 

 
2 July, Thursday 

 
Independence Day Celebrations at RAF Alconbury 

 
2 July, Thursday 

 
Mayor’s At Home, Wisbech Town Council 

 
3 July, Friday 

 
Wisbech Grammar School Speech Day 

 
10 July, Friday 

 
The Royal Society of Saint George Summer Reception 

 
13 July, Monday 

 
Annual Civic Leaders Tour, RAF Alconbury 
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14 July, Tuesday 

 
Change of Command Ceremony, RAF Molesworth 

 
17 July, Friday 

 
Civic Reception hosted by the Chairman of Fenland District Council 

 
19 July, Sunday 

 
Freedom of the City presentation to Salvation Army, Peterborough City 
Council 

 


